
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

55 

29 

14 

5 

68 

17 

51 

Class 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Name 

Alex Popow(R) 

Kekai Hauanio(R) 

Cooper Shipman(R) 

Demitri Nolan(R) 

Caleb Campbell(R) 

Clemente Huerta(R) 

Luke Powers(R) 

Best Tm 

1:18.308 

1:18.649 

1:18.725 

1:19.480 

1:19.625 

1:19.746 

1:27.713 

Diff 

0.341 

0.417 

1.172 

1.317 

1.438 

9.405 

Best Speed 

103.438 

102.989 

102.890 

101.912 

101.727 

101.572 

92.347 

In Lap 

8 

10 

4 

10 

7 

4 

1 

Sponsor 

Dr Michael Thompson MS DDS PPLS 

N-E-Where Transport 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Motorsports 

Kids Help Phone/Camtacc Properties/Legacy Fondation of Canada 

Velox USA 

Corporate Commerical Group 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/1/2025 11:28:06 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Wes Cunningham, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Parella Motorsports Holding Inc. 

FRA R12-14/ F4US R9-11/ JFC R10-12 P/Q 

F4US Round 9 

F4US Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:04 

NJMP Thunderbolt w/ Chicane 2.250 miles 

8/1/2025 11:00 

Practice

Results


